
Annexure 4

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1 PEC Limited UFC_1 11.11.2019 1,774,005,894.00    1,774,005,894.00       Unsecured -                                      -                         No 25.52 -                       -                   -                     -                 
2 Kotak Mahindra Bank UFC_2 22.01.2020 13,873,426.00         13,391,964.00            Unsecured

-                                      -                         No

0.19

-                       -                   481,462.00       -                 

Legal charges 
claimed are 
rejected

1,787,879,320.00    1,787,397,858.00       -                                      -                         25.71 -                       -                   481,462.00       0

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Name of Corporate Debtor: Sri Vasavi Industries Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2019 (Received on 29.10.2019)
List of Creditors as on: 13-Jan-21

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. No.

Total

Name of creditor Identification No.


